
   
 Calendar 2019-2020   

     
Wed. Sept. 4                  Open House – For Enrolled Families     

8:30-9:30 for TTH, TTHF & M-TH AM classes    

10:00-11:00 for MWFAM classes    

12:15-1:15 for TTH, TTHF, M-TH PM classes                   
  1:45 – 2:45 for MWF & M-F PM classes         

Thurs. Sept 5                  First day of school  TTH, TTHF, M-F, M-TH      

      classes                                                

Fri Sept. 6                       First day of school for MWF classes     

Fri Oct 11                       NO SCHOOL Teacher In Service        

Wed Oct.30                    Halloween Parade MTH, MWF, MF classes   

Thurs Oct. 31                 Halloween Parade TTHF,TTH,MTH,MF classes    

Mon Nov. 11                  NO SCHOOL  Veterans Day     

Wed/Thurs Nov 13/14    Individual Pictures 8:45 a.m. or 12:30 p.m.     

Thurs/Fri  Nov. 21/22     Fall Gathering 10:45 & 2:30     

Mon-Fri Nov. 25-29     NO SCHOOL- Thanksgiving Holidays       

Dec. 18– Jan. 6      NO SCHOOL -Holiday Break       

Tues Jan. 7          School Resumes     

Mon   Jan. 20        NO SCHOOL Martin Luther King, Jr. Day     

Mon/Tues Feb 10/11      Parent/Teacher Conferences 3:30-8:00 p.m      

               School will be in session these days      

Tues/Wed Feb 11/12      Valentine’s Day-see handbook for information    

Thurs/Fri  Feb 13/14       NO SCHOOL Teacher In Service    

Mon Feb.17                     NO SCHOOL President’s Day      

Thurs/Fri Feb 27/28     Pajama Day    

Thurs/Fri Mar 19/20    Stuffed Animal Day     

Mon-Fri Mar 23-27        NO SCHOOL Spring Break     

Mon/Tues Apr 6/7     Class pictures 8:45 a.m. or 12:30 p.m.     

Fri May 8          NO SCHOOL    

Mon/Tues May 18/19    Wheels Parade- Last day of school  


